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Timetable, SiMR Faculty     Acad. year 2025/2026       

 III-rd year of study               Semester: 6                       Full-time study
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Project on Electric and  Hybrid Drives (project)

room  4..8

Physics III (lecture)

room  2.19

Project on Electric and Hybrid Drives (lecture)

room  3.6   

Image Processing and Analysis (laboratory) 

room 3.1

Mechatronic Systems Design (project)

room 3.1

Introduction to Diagnostics (laboratory) room 1.2  

II p.s.

Smart Grid  (lecture)                                             

room 2.4  I p.s.

Introduction to Finite Elements Method (laboratory) 

room   4.8   I p.s.

Image Processing and Analysis (lecture)  room 

3.7  I p.s.

Interim Project  

Electric and Hybrid Vehicles Engineering 

(lecture)    room  2.5 

Electric and Hybrid Vehicles Engineering 

(laboratory)  room 0.014   II p.s.

Advanced Control of Electric and Hybrid Drives  

(laboratory)                                                         

room 0.014    I p.s.

Advanced Control of Electric and Hybrid Drives 

(lecture) room   0.3

Electrically Controlled Continuously Variable 

Transmission (laboratory) 

room 0.014  II p.s.

Electrically Controlled Continuously Variable 

Transmission (lecture) 

room 2.4  I p.s.

Interim Project   

Interim Project  

Uwagi:

I p.s - first half of the semester

II p.s  - second half of semester

item to choose

Smart Grid I ps. room  2.4  (CHOSEN)   or     Introduction to Robotics II ps  

Interim Project - The first MANDATORY meeting will be held on 26.02.2026 at 
13.15 p.m. in the auditorium.

Introducion to Diagnostics (lecture)

room 2.4   I p.s.

Introduction to Finite Elements Method (lecture) 

room    0.3  I ps

The scientific seminar                                                                                                       
sala  multimedialna 


